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TS-DFS3 Series Chatillon Force Gauge Kit

Description

� Complete load cell repair kit for Chatillon 

DFE3 and DFS3 force gauges

� Kit includes load cell, loading shaft, 

mounting screws and mounting pins

THREAD
CAPACITYPART ID FOR KIT

TS-DFS3-002-REPAIR

Models

±2lbf #10-32

5/6 in-18

TS-DFS3-010-REPAIR

TS-DFS3-025-REPAIR

TS-DFS3-050-REPAIR

TS-DFS3-200-REPAIR

±10lbf

±25lbf

±50lbf

±500lbf

#10-32

#10-32

#10-32

MATERIAL

TS-DFS3-100-REPAIR

TS-DFS3-500-REPAIR

±100lbf

±200lbf 5/6 in-18

#10-32 Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Aluminum

LOADING SHAFT


